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ENVR-0006 Environmental Radiological Survey 
Procedures

EH-41 Gustavo A. Vazquez
   (202) 586-7629

gustavo.vazquez@hq.doe.gov

PC 2/1/1997

ENVR-0010 Derived Concentration Guides (DCG) to 
Support Implementation of 10 CFR Part 834

EH-41 Emile Boulos
   (202) 586-1306

Emile.Boulos@hq.doe.gov

PC

ENVR-0012 Guide to Good Practice for Establishing 
Authorized Limits for the Release of Waste 
Contaminated with Residual Radioactivity

EM-37 W. Alexander Williams
   (301) 903-8149

alexander.williams@em.doe.gov

PC 5/14/1999

MGMT-0004 Principles for Procedure System 
Management

EH-21 Earl Carnes
   (301) 903-5255

Earl.carnes@hq.doe.gov

PC 12/1/2000

OPER-0004 Guide to Good Practices for Operational 
Readiness Reviews (ORR) Team Leader's 
Guide (revision of DOE-HDBK-3012-96)

DOE-HDBK-3012-2003 NA-233 Bill Weaver
   (301) 903-7038

Bill.Weaver@hq.doe.gov

PC 6/10/2003

PACK-0016 Criteria for Preparing and Packaging 
Plutonium Metals and Oxides for Long-Term 
Storage

DOE-STD-3013-2000 DOE/AL Gary Roberson
   (505) 845-5805

groberson@doeal.gov

PC

SAFT-0092 Nuclear Explosive Safety Study Process DOE-STD-3015-2001 NA-121.1 Daryl McCollister
   (301) 903-8971

Daryl.Mccollister@nnsa.doe.gov

PC 12/22/2003

SAFT-0099 Electrical Safety Handbook DOE-HDBK-1092-XXXX EH-22 Patrick Tran
   (301) 903-5638

pat.tran@eh.doe.gov

PC 6/14/2004

SAFT-0100 Guide of Good Practices for Occupational 
Radiological Protection in Uranium Facilities

DOE-STD-1136-2000 EH-52 Peter O'Connell
   (301) 903-5641

Peter.O'Connell@eh.doe.gov

PC 7/23/2004

SANS-0001 Destructive Assay Methods Compendium EH-22 Kimberly Johnson-Miller
   (630) 252-4334

kimberly.johnson-miller@ch.doe.gov

PC 10/8/2002

SDMP-0026 Glossary of Safety and Health Terms EH-22 M. Norman Schwartz
   (301) 903-2996

Norm.Schwartz@eh.doe.gov

PC 3/21/2001

Status Codes
PI -  Project initiated
PC - Project released for coordination
PD - Project discontinued (standard never approved for publication)
PA - Project approved by Preparing Activity; TSPO review in progress
PV - Project completed; voluntary standard published
SW - Technical standard on TSP Web site only (printing/distribution still pending)

SP - Technical standard printed (and on Internet)
SS - Technical standard superseded by later revision 
SN - Technical standard modified by change notice
SA - Technical standard reaffirmed
SI - Technical standard inactivated
SC - Technical standard canceled
SR - Technical standard reinstated
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